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BSEEE | FHAD 483 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 1,312,500
BHEEHE | THD 1083244 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,575,000
= 412,500] 412,500{ 412,500| 412,500| 412,500| 412,500/ 412,500| 2,887,500 17,642
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1| BERRE | RERE 7/13~145R 408,100 2,479,400
2| ABEHRE RERESE 7/13~145R 9,040 2,470,360
3| ABEHRE RROBOBRNR 7/13~14HR 4,560 2,465,800
4| WHMEE |REMERE  7/19~20HR 42,800 42,800 2,423,000
5| MHMEE |FHEZER 7/19~205R 27,000 27,000 2,396,000
6| ARMRE | RERE 7/28~30/418 113,120 113,120 113,120 339,360 2,056,640
7| SRAEMFE |, maEnd 8/8~103bimE 1,200,390 856,250
8| AEMARE | RREAOLENR 8/8~101tiEE 8,241 848,009
9| AEMRE |REEHE 8/8~101LiEE 1,780 1,780 846,229
10| HHEE |HREMHMERE  11/15~16E3R 50,800 50,800 795,429
11| WHEE |HESER 11/15~165R 27,000 27,000 768,429
12| BRIEAE | SRR 248 (11hA%) 34,023 34,023 734,406
13| BRBAE | F5ciE 38 (L1MA%) 34,023 34,023 700,383
14| BREAE | R HER (4nB%Y) 3,292 3,292 697,091
15| BRIBAE REWAS EHN 8,800 8,800 688,291
16| [LRE |LREERIE 5185 43,740 43,740 644,551
17| LIRE  |LEREmAR 55188 15,162 15,162 629,389
18| AEAFE | FAXEHE- 1> 2,777 2,777 626,612
19| AEARE | BFEN 115 3,949 3,949 622,663
20| [RERED | LERAEEDRIZE TAKY 55255 88,079 88,079 534,584
21| [RIRER | LORAEEDRITE AR 55265 88,522 88,522 446,062
22| RERED | ERAEEDRIZE TAK 55275 88,522 88,522 357,540
23| AR | FiscHi 2488 41,882 41,882 315,658
24| BRNBEAE RNEBAE IESE 9,180 9,180 306,478
25| AEMRE |7JLyNBIEE 16,746 16,746 289,732
26| ENBAE BABEFH 2E8 28,853 28,853 260,879
27| BRI | BIREBHE 318 22,000 22,000 238,879
28| ENBAE BAREFH 4B 14,680 14,680 224,199
29| BRIBAE | ILEI19U- 2hB 5 6,300 6,300 217,899
30| FABHARE |FILyNBIEE 18,063 18,063 199,836
31| [AIREE  |LEEERIE TAR 9SS 97,597 97,597 102,239
32| EREAE Ll2hiuik 2488 32,307 32,307 69,932
33| AEHAFE | VA 25,976 25,976 43,956
34| ABHRE | 7Ly NBAE 20,250 20,250 23,706
35| ERMEREE | JE-R 6,064 17,642
a &t 2,869,858




